
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

[| 
Company Number 

06304325 

The Astronomy And Nature Cenire Ltd 

(/We 
Jeremy Frost 

Airport House 
Purley Way 

Croydon 

Surrey, CRO OXZ 

Dorothy Avice Brown 

Frost Group Limited 

Aviation Business Park, Enterprise Close 

Christchurch, Dorset 

BH23 6NX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 07 March 2013 

Date 07 March 2013 Signed rae ya 

Frost Group Limited 

Airport House 

Purley Way 

Croydon 

Surrey, CRO OXZ 

Ref TO580/JCF/DB/MS 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Se Post Room 

iaeaon 
COMPANIES HOUSE #9



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Astronomy And Nature Centre Ltd 

on the 7 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “ROGELT Dames DA CB ¥ 

= halle 
Dated | 03 | LOS 



The Astronomy And Nature Centre Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 37,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 37,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

37,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabte (to carry forward) 10,400 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 26,600 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 30,000 00 
30,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (3,400 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 10,400 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,400 00 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors (7) 16,309 79 

Associated Company (7) 50,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC (7) 2,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT (7) 5,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT (7) 40,000 00 
113,309 79 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (102,909 79) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 3,400 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (106,309 79) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (106,409 79) 

Sinaiue ‘QI | vee _¢ [og] 208 
= wr 7 



The Astronomy And Nature Centre Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Called up share capital not paid 14,060 00 Uncertain 

HSBC Bank Ple (1) (30,000 00) 
Deficiency c/d (30,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Furniture & Equipment (2) 960 00 185 00 

Stock (2) 320 00 1500 

Security Bond (3) 35,000 00 35,000 00 

Cash at Bank (4) 1,800 00 1,800 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 37,000 00 

Signature VA Date | 0% 2013 

' jayseWayINg 
Frost Group Limited 

The Astronomy And Nature Centre Ltd 

Register of Shareholders 

No of Shares 

Key Name Pref Ordinary Other Total 

HDOO Mr Robert James Dalby 0 400 0 100 

0 100 0 100 1 Entries Totalling 

RMD Signature {' 

SA 
Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 26 February 2013 15 56


